
Available in three sizes: 30, 45, 60 liters.

Hauling handle and two side loops for loads up to 50 kg.

Roll top backpack constructed from Tarpaulin PVC 500D with high-frequency welding.

Padded back and shoulder straps. Roll top closure. One external zip pocket and one external zip opening allows access 

to the lower half of the main compartment. Transparent label pocket. Interior zip pocket, gear loops and loops for 

fastening rope ends.

TRUCKER
BACKPACK

ROPE ACCESS, TREE CLIMBING, TEAM RESCUE, GENERAL

Ref. 2786 - 2787 - 2788
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Hauling handle.
Loads up to 50 kg

Two side hauling loops.
Loads up to 50 kg

External
zip pocket

2787 - 45 Liter

Padded
shoulder straps

External zip opening
allows access to
the lower half

of the main
compartment

Roll top
closure

2786 - 30 Liter

Transparent
label pocket

2788 - 60 Liter

Tarpaulin PVC 500D
with high-frequency

welding

Ref. Product name Capacity Weight Dimensions

cm

2786 TRUCKER 30 30 L ø32x49 •
2787 TRUCKER 45 45 L ø34x62 •
2788 TRUCKER 60 60 L ø37x64 •

Padded
back

g oz

42.4

47.7

54.7

1200

1350

1550
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