

TRUCKER

BACKPACK

Ref. 2786 - 2787 - 2788 ROPE ACCESS, TREE CLIMBING, TEAM RESCUE, GENERAL

 $Roll\,top\,backpack\,constructed\,from\,Tarpaulin\,PVC\,500D\,with\,high-frequency\,welding.$

Available in three sizes: 30, 45, 60 liters.

Padded back and shoulder straps. Roll top closure. One external zip pocket and one external zip opening allows access to the lower half of the main compartment. Transparent label pocket. Interior zip pocket, gear loops and loops for fastening rope ends.

Hauling handle and two side loops for loads up to 50 kg.



Ref.	Product name	Capacity	Weight		Dimensions	EAC
			g	oz	cm	
2786	TRUCKER 30	30 L	1200	42.4	ø32x49	•
2787	TRUCKER 45	45 L	1350	47.7	ø34x62	•
2788	TRUCKER 60	60 L	1550	54.7	ø37x64	•